FOS-5128
24 Port 100/1000X + 4 Port 1/10G SFP+ Managed Fiber Switch
24-port 100/1000Base-X SFP + 4-port 1/10GBase-R
SFP+ Managed Fiber Access Switch
Description
At the course of trends, bandwidth always keeps improving
due to heavy workloads. Connection Technology Systems
(CTS) FOS-5128 is a Layer 2 access switch equipped with 24

Fiber Switch FOS-5128
DS-S123_FOS-5128_A04
Order Information
Model
1G Fiber Ports 10G Fiber Ports
Support Power Source
Speed Type Ports Speed Type Ports
FOS-5128-1A 100/1000Mbps SFP 24 1/10Gbps SFP+ 4 Fixed 1 Internal AC
FOS-5128-2A 100/1000Mbps SFP 24 1/10Gbps SFP+ 4 Fixed 2 Internal AC
FOS-5128-1D 100/1000Mbps SFP 24 1/10Gbps SFP+ 4 Fixed 1 Internal DC
FOS-5128-2D 100/1000Mbps SFP 24 1/10Gbps SFP+ 4 Fixed 2 Internal DC
FOS-5128-1AD 100/1000Mbps SFP 24 1/10Gbps SFP+ 4 Fixed 1 Internal AC and 1 Internal DC
FOS-5128
Application Diagram
Fiber Switch FOS-5128
DS-S123_FOS-5128_A04
Connection Technology Systems (CTS) reserves the right to change specification without prior notice.
Fiber Switch FOS-5128
DS-S123_FOS-5128_A04
Connection Technology Systems (CTS) reserves the right to change specification without prior notice.
Accessory
SFP-51
Model
Fiber Port
Speed Type Connector Distance Wavelength Temperature
SFP-31FC-DR 100/1000Mbps MM LC 2KM/550M 1310nm 0 ~ 70˚C
SFP-31FC(SM-10)-DR 100/1000Mbps SM LC 10KM 1310nm 0 ~ 70˚C
SFP-31W2A(SM-10/20)-DR 100/1000Mbps WDM LC 10/20KM
TX: 1310/1310nm
0 ~ 70˚C
RX: 1550/1550nm
SFP-31W2B(SM-10/20)-DR 100/1000Mbps WDM LC 10/20KM
TX: 1550/1550nm
0 ~ 70˚C
RX: 1310/1310nm
SFP-31-DR
Model
Fiber Port
Speed Type Connector Distance Wavelength Temperature
SFP-31FC 1000Mbps MM LC 550M 850nm 0 ~ 70˚C
SFP-31FC(SM-10/20) 1000Mbps SM LC 10/20KM 1310/1310nm 0 ~ 70˚C
SFP-31W2A(SM-10/20) 1000Mbps WDM LC 10/20KM
TX: 1310/1310nm
0 ~ 70˚C
RX: 1550/1550nm
SFP-31W2B(SM-10/20) 1000Mbps WDM LC 10/20KM
TX: 1550/1550nm
0 ~ 70˚C
RX: 1310/1310nm
SFP-31
Model
Fiber Port
Speed Type Connector Distance Wavelength Temperature
SFP-51FC 10Gbps MM LC 300M 850nm 0˚C ~ 70˚C
SFP-51FC(SM-10/20) 10Gbps SM LC 10/20KM 1310/1310nm 0˚C ~ 70˚C
SFP-51W2A(SM-10/20) 10Gbps WDM LC 10/20KM
TX: 1270/1270nm
0˚C ~ 70˚C
RX: 1330/1330nm
SFP-51W2B(SM-10/20) 10Gbps WDM LC 10/20KM
TX: 1330/1330nm
0˚C ~ 70˚C
RX: 1270/1270nm